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Description

199702100000
43631

02/10/1997
12:10:25

LASWELL
ROBERT W

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199709290003
12291

09/29/1997
09:15:24

LEDDY
MICHAEL P

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FIRST
SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
LTD

199710310003
56671

10/31/1997
12:43:22

SEALE JULIA J Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTURA
BANK

199401310000
31461

199710310003
56691

10/31/1997
12:43:25

ARMSTRONG
JILL W

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTURA
BANK

199405240001
66671

199710270003
48381

10/27/1997
11:13:43

BLACKWELL
PAUL H JR

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARNETT
MORTGAGE
CO

199409230002
90031

199707070002
09971

07/07/1997
08:39:49

CAFFEY
JANICE MARIE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199408190002
58751

199712230004
16001

12/23/1997
09:53:12

COLBERT
ANNETTE

Grantor DEEDS GRANT, MARY
LOUISE

199710310003
56681

10/31/1997
12:43:24

GRAY
DEBORAH
FRENCH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTURA
BANK

199503030000
54981

199710310003
56721

10/31/1997
12:43:28

KETCHUM
TODD M

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTURA
BANK

199312020003
84751

199707070002
09961

07/07/1997
08:39:48

SNIDER
JAMES D

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WADE,
WILLIAM J

199408190002
58751

199707070002
09951

07/07/1997
08:39:46

SNIDER
JAMES D

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATES
HOMES INC

199408190002
58751

199710310003
56701

10/31/1997
12:43:26

RIKARD
WILLIAM A

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTURA
BANK

199310060003
07811

199710310003
56711

10/31/1997
12:43:27

THACKER
ALAN D

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTURA
BANK

199311110003
58091

199712050003
96521

12/05/1997
10:04:12

ROTH NEIL M Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PALMETTO
BANK

199603110000
79431

199706180001
91441

06/18/1997
02:41:09

MCCLANAHAN
EDITH E

Grantor DEEDS HANDLEY,
STANCIL

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199702240000
58221

02/24/1997
03:57:43

STONE
CYNTHIA

Grantor VACATION
EASEMENTS
AND RIGHTS
OF WAYS

HOOVER CITY
OF

10 64 Lot#:2437
Book:10 Pg:64

199702030000
34741

02/03/1997
11:12:51

BRASHER
ETHEL

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

SMITHERMAN,
ROSEMARY S

Sec:01
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SW

199712030003
93741

12/03/1997
01:36:26

CARBONIE
MITCHELL

Grantee CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

CLARK,
CLARA

12 87 Book:12 Pg:87
Desc:CAMBRI
AN WOOD
CONDOMINIU
M INC

199701060000
05041

01/06/1997
12:59:17

JONES
MARGARET S

Grantor DEEDS DAN TUCK
HOMES

21 140 Lot#:5 Book:21
Pg:140



199711100003
68051

11/10/1997
01:01:20

DAVE
PARTHIV

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

22 36 Lot#:1204
Book:22 Pg:36

199711100003
68081

11/10/1997
01:01:24

DAVE
PARTHIV

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

22 36 Lot#:1204
Book:22 Pg:36

199712160004
08301

12/16/1997
10:08:09

JONES
MARGARET S

Grantor DEEDS RASP,
RONALD T

21 140 Lot#:6 Book:21
Pg:140

199712080003
98211

12/08/1997
10:00:27

KENDRICK
LUDIE A

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

FURNEY,
WILTON

Sec:05
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SW

199712110004
03821

12/11/1997
03:20:20

GILHAM
PENNY
DENISE

Grantor DEEDS LONG, TAMMY
OVERTON

Sec:11
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SW

199712310004
24491

12/31/1997
11:54:52

DAVE
PARTHIV

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

22 25 Lot#:90
Book:22 Pg:25

199702030000
33951

02/03/1997
08:31:08

LINHOLM
RUBY NELL

Grantee DEEDS JONES, J V Sec:14
Twn:24N
Rng:15E Qt:SE
BQt:SW

199710060003
24051

10/06/1997
11:54:13

LEDDY
MICHAEL P

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

9 1 Lot#:47 Book:9
Pg:1

199710080003
28461

10/08/1997
12:07:46

DAVE
PARTHIV

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

20 150 199710080003
28451

Lot#:239
Book:20
Pg:150
Desc:1997-
32845

199710280003
50481

10/28/1997
09:50:59

JONES
JOHNNIE MAE

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

JONES, SARA
S

Sec:01
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NW

199705120001
47391

05/12/1997
01:14:42

WALLACE
MARY CLYDE

Grantor DEEDS ROSS,
TIMOTHY
ALLEN

Sec:12 Twn:21
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE


